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Search Criteria

Begin Date (01/01/2004):: 04/19/2014

Start Time (0 - 2359) :: 0000

End Date (01/01/2004):: 04/19/2014

End Time (0 - 2359) :: 2359

Incident #: 14010775 Date: 2014-04-19 00:16:19 Type: B&E/PAST

Location: 233 JACKSON ST #6

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010776 Date: 2014-04-19 00:17:07 Type: M/V STOP

Location: ALLSTON ST & HIGH ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010777 Date: 2014-04-19 00:21:19 Type: ARREST

Location: 202 LAWRENCE ST FL 2

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010778 Date: 2014-04-19 00:30:41 Type: DISTURBANCE

Location: 180 FARNHAM ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010779 Date: 2014-04-19 00:34:24 Type: DISTURBANCE

Location: 19 E HAVERHILL ST FL 1

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010780 Date: 2014-04-19 00:44:45 Type: UNKNOWN PROB

Location: 206 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010781 Date: 2014-04-19 00:51:28 Type: LOUD NOISE

Location: 271 ANDOVER ST FL 1

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010782 Date: 2014-04-19 01:34:34 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: 114 CAMBRIDGE ST FL BSMNT

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010783 Date: 2014-04-19 01:37:24 Type: STOL/MV/PAS

Location: 42 SARGENT ST
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===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010784 Date: 2014-04-19 01:48:20 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: 294 SALEM ST FL 2

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010785 Date: 2014-04-19 01:50:25 Type: B&E/MV/PAST

Location: 195 WALNUT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010786 Date: 2014-04-19 02:06:33 Type: FIGHT

Location: RIO BAR AND GRILL / 9 APPLETON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010787 Date: 2014-04-19 02:09:09 Type: ALARMS

Location: ECONOMIA MARKET / 470 HAVERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010788 Date: 2014-04-19 02:11:25 Type: AUTO ACC/NO PI

Location: 425 ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010789 Date: 2014-04-19 02:19:24 Type: ASSIST FIRE

Location: HIGH ST & STORROW ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010790 Date: 2014-04-19 02:19:37 Type: B&E/MV/PAST

Location: 200 COMMON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010791 Date: 2014-04-19 02:28:44 Type: DISTURBANCE

Location: SAM'S FOOD STORE / 389 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010792 Date: 2014-04-19 02:30:49 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: HAVERHILL ST & UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010793 Date: 2014-04-19 02:58:32 Type: SPECIAL CHECK

Location: 42 ROWE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010794 Date: 2014-04-19 03:01:39 Type: NOTIFICATION

Location: 21 EUTAW ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010795 Date: 2014-04-19 04:04:50 Type: A&B PAST

Location: 307 E HAVERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010796 Date: 2014-04-19 04:10:31 Type: DISORDERLY

Location: 10 GRAFTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010797 Date: 2014-04-19 04:16:23 Type: E911 HANGUP

Location: 352 MT VERNON ST
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===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010798 Date: 2014-04-19 04:17:19 Type: B&E/MV/PAST

Location: 3 KEMPTON CT

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010799 Date: 2014-04-19 04:43:02 Type: DISORDERLY

Location: HANCOCK ST & MELROSE TER

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010800 Date: 2014-04-19 04:48:36 Type: DISTURBANCE

Location: 271 ANDOVER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010801 Date: 2014-04-19 04:52:07 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: 166 SPRUCE ST FL 3

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010802 Date: 2014-04-19 05:13:11 Type: DOMESTIC/PAST

Location: 305 HAMPSHIRE ST FL 1

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010803 Date: 2014-04-19 06:14:19 Type: TOW OF M/V

Location: E SYLVESTER ST & S UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010804 Date: 2014-04-19 06:24:58 Type: LARCENY/PAST

Location: 11 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010805 Date: 2014-04-19 07:41:13 Type: ALARMS

Location: VALENTINE & KEBARTAS EXT. 0 / 15 UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010806 Date: 2014-04-19 08:23:11 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: FARNHAM ST & SHAWSHEEN RD

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010807 Date: 2014-04-19 08:26:15 Type: RECOV/STOL/MV

Location: 542 LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010808 Date: 2014-04-19 08:34:18 Type: MAL DAMAGE

Location: 2 MUSEUM SQ

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010809 Date: 2014-04-19 09:21:19 Type: B&E/MV/PAST

Location: 599 CANAL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010810 Date: 2014-04-19 09:25:53 Type: STOL/MV/PAS

Location: CONGRESS ST & HAVERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010811 Date: 2014-04-19 09:40:27 Type: AUTO ACC/UNK PI

Location: AMESBURY ST & COMMON ST
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===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010812 Date: 2014-04-19 09:48:47 Type: A&B PAST

Location: PAPPY'S GROCERY / 205 S UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010813 Date: 2014-04-19 09:49:13 Type: LOST PROPERTY

Location: 220 MERRIMACK ST #127

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010814 Date: 2014-04-19 10:24:33 Type: RECOV/STOL/MV

Location: 140 OLIVE AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010815 Date: 2014-04-19 10:59:22 Type: GENERAL SERV

Location: 59 TREMONT ST #RM201

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010817 Date: 2014-04-19 11:14:13 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: PARTHUM SCHOOL / 258 E HAVERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010816 Date: 2014-04-19 11:14:53 Type: MISSING PERS

Location: 358 HAMPSHIRE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010818 Date: 2014-04-19 11:29:31 Type: AUTO ACC/UNK PI

Location: HAVERHILL ST & HOLTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010819 Date: 2014-04-19 11:29:39 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: WEATHERBEE SCHOOL / 75 NEWTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010820 Date: 2014-04-19 11:35:27 Type: ARREST

Location: MCDONALDS / 50 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010821 Date: 2014-04-19 11:47:05 Type: MAL DAMAGE

Location: 11 BENNINGTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010822 Date: 2014-04-19 11:54:34 Type: STOL/MV/PAS

Location: TONY'S CONVENIENCE STORE / 191 PARKER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010823 Date: 2014-04-19 11:55:36 Type: MV/BLOCKING

Location: 380 HAVERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010824 Date: 2014-04-19 12:07:35 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: LAWRENCE BOYS + GIRLS CLUB / 136 WATER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010825 Date: 2014-04-19 12:37:59 Type: INVEST CONT

Location: 205 S UNION ST
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===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010826 Date: 2014-04-19 12:40:10 Type: NEIGHBOR PROB

Location: 7 RICHMOND CT

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010828 Date: 2014-04-19 12:48:31 Type: B&E/PAST

Location: MECHANIC ST & UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010827 Date: 2014-04-19 12:51:34 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 83 WEST ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010829 Date: 2014-04-19 13:21:01 Type: LOUD NOISE

Location: HOWARD ST & PLATT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010830 Date: 2014-04-19 14:11:42 Type: M/V STOP

Location: ERVING AV & LAWRENCE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010831 Date: 2014-04-19 14:13:10 Type: CK WELL BEING

Location: 190 BRUCE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010832 Date: 2014-04-19 14:16:53 Type: STOL/MV/PAS

Location: 181 CANAL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010833 Date: 2014-04-19 14:29:27 Type: STOL/MV/PAS

Location: 14 BEACON ST #6

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010834 Date: 2014-04-19 14:55:20 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: 288 AMES ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010835 Date: 2014-04-19 15:03:47 Type: STOL/MV/PAS

Location: 73 JACKSON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010836 Date: 2014-04-19 15:08:18 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: 141 WILLOW ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010837 Date: 2014-04-19 15:22:28 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: 432 S BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010838 Date: 2014-04-19 15:31:20 Type: LOUD NOISE

Location: 97 MYRTLE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010839 Date: 2014-04-19 15:33:49 Type: AUTO ACC/PI
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===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010840 Date: 2014-04-19 15:41:41 Type: HIT & RUN M/V

Location: BROADWAY & TREMONT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010841 Date: 2014-04-19 15:52:36 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: BLANCO RESD / 2 CHAMPLAIN AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010842 Date: 2014-04-19 15:53:42 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: 209 BOXFORD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010843 Date: 2014-04-19 15:55:22 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: 599 CANAL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010844 Date: 2014-04-19 16:00:08 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: 8 SHERMAN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010845 Date: 2014-04-19 16:22:54 Type: UNATENEDCHILD

Location: TENARES AUTO / 342 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010847 Date: 2014-04-19 16:33:50 Type: HARASSMENT

Location: CVS PHARMACY / 266 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010846 Date: 2014-04-19 16:34:50 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 297 JACKSON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010848 Date: 2014-04-19 16:43:14 Type: DOMESTIC/PROG

Location: 2 WASHINGTON ST #1

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010849 Date: 2014-04-19 17:04:39 Type: ANIMAL COMPL

Location: 116 FARNHAM ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010850 Date: 2014-04-19 17:16:17 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: 77 AVON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010852 Date: 2014-04-19 17:31:02 Type: THREATS

Location: 30 KENDALL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010851 Date: 2014-04-19 17:31:18 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: SHOWCASE CINEMA / 141 WINTHROP AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010853 Date: 2014-04-19 17:44:15 Type: ALARM/HOLD
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Location: 232 HAMPSHIRE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010854 Date: 2014-04-19 17:48:22 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: 47 TRENTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010855 Date: 2014-04-19 18:12:27 Type: A&B PAST

Location: COMMON ST & JACKSON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010856 Date: 2014-04-19 18:30:32 Type: A&B PAST

Location: 1 COMMONWEALTH DR

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010857 Date: 2014-04-19 18:33:40 Type: DRUG VIO

Location: BOWDOIN ST & DAVIS ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010858 Date: 2014-04-19 18:36:06 Type: FIRE

Location: 180 E SYLVESTER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010859 Date: 2014-04-19 18:43:34 Type: DOMESTIC/PAST

Location: 220 MERRIMACK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010860 Date: 2014-04-19 18:46:30 Type: UNWANTEDGUEST

Location: 50 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010861 Date: 2014-04-19 18:58:20 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: FROST SCHOOL / 33 HAMLET ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010862 Date: 2014-04-19 18:58:35 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: LAWRENCE HIGH SCHOOL / 70 N PARISH RD

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010863 Date: 2014-04-19 18:59:51 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: ALBRITE CARPET CLEANING COMP. / 223 WINTHROP AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010865 Date: 2014-04-19 19:00:56 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: RESD; DUNKIN 978-328-2740 / 7 CUTLER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010864 Date: 2014-04-19 19:01:00 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: 581 ANDOVER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010866 Date: 2014-04-19 19:02:14 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: SOUTH LAWRENCE EAST SCHOOL / 165 CRAWFORD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010867 Date: 2014 04 19 19:03:09 Type: ALARM/BURG
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Location: M-B DISTRIBUTOR, INCORPORATED / 1 GROCERY WY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010868 Date: 2014-04-19 19:06:41 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: BANK OF AMERICA / 67 WINTHROP AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010869 Date: 2014-04-19 19:08:09 Type: 911 HANG UP

Location: 32 EXCHANGE ST #3

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010870 Date: 2014-04-19 19:19:07 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: 86 PHILLIPS ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010871 Date: 2014-04-19 19:51:15 Type: ALARM/HOLD

Location: RESD; RAMOS 978-208-8372 / 80 LYNN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010872 Date: 2014-04-19 19:58:56 Type: MAN DOWN

Location: 135 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010873 Date: 2014-04-19 20:02:15 Type: UNKNOWN PROB

Location: COMMON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010874 Date: 2014-04-19 20:04:17 Type: UNKNOWN PROB

Location: ESSEX ST & FRANKLIN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010875 Date: 2014-04-19 20:13:17 Type: MV/BLOCKING

Location: 41 CHELMSFORD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010876 Date: 2014-04-19 20:18:13 Type: A&B PROG

Location: 700 ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010877 Date: 2014-04-19 20:36:18 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: ALDER ST & BASSWOOD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010879 Date: 2014-04-19 20:43:18 Type: GENERAL SERV

Location: 32 GROTON ST FL 3

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010878 Date: 2014-04-19 20:47:04 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: 1 CLINTON CT FL 1

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010880 Date: 2014-04-19 21:09:58 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: RESD; ORTEGA 978-681-9088 / 65 WILLOW ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010881 Date: 2014 04 19 21:25:26 Type: DOMESTIC/PROG
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Location: 90 LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010882 Date: 2014-04-19 21:30:46 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: LA MARCHE SUPERMARKET / 334 LAWRENCE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010883 Date: 2014-04-19 21:42:07 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: 279 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010884 Date: 2014-04-19 21:46:33 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: 199 ABBOTT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010885 Date: 2014-04-19 22:07:52 Type: MV/BLOCKING

Location: 41 CHELMSFORD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010886 Date: 2014-04-19 22:10:02 Type: DRUG VIO

Location: 59 TENNEY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010887 Date: 2014-04-19 22:12:39 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: 1 WASHINGTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010888 Date: 2014-04-19 22:13:56 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: 9.5 TREMONT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010889 Date: 2014-04-19 22:22:12 Type: DOMESTIC/PROG

Location: 31 MILTON ST FL 2

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010890 Date: 2014-04-19 22:32:14 Type: AUTO ACC/NO PI

Location: 47 MYRTLE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010892 Date: 2014-04-19 22:36:41 Type: MV/BLOCKING

Location: 208 ABBOTT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010891 Date: 2014-04-19 22:36:59 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: 150 COMMON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010893 Date: 2014-04-19 22:55:52 Type: INVESTIGATION

Location: 445 ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010894 Date: 2014-04-19 22:58:21 Type: UNATENEDCHILD

Location: 380 S UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010895 Date: 2014 04 19 22:59:18 Type: MISSING PERS

Page 9 of 10QuickSearch Results

4/22/2014http://lawpd-qed.lawpd.cityoflawrence.com/QED//partner/common/quickse...



Location: 189 CRAWFORD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010896 Date: 2014-04-19 23:06:25 Type: LOUD NOISE

Location: 385 HAMPSHIRE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010897 Date: 2014-04-19 23:28:39 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BELLEVUE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 14010898 Date: 2014-04-19 23:46:03 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: 61 FERRY ST FL 3

===========================================================================

372 record(s)

{ call presslog("2014-04-19","0000","2014-04-19","2359") }
Total records found: 372 

These results were produced by the following query:

To Search Menu
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